HBD31
Hermetic Battery
 Disconnect
Rev 7     2/22/17
ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
FEATURES
	Hermetic seal breakthrough patent pending technology
	Meets CE conformance standards - CE Approved

Hermetic Battery
Disconnect
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HBD31 A A
Mounting A=Flange, 100mm
Handle A=Red, non-removeable
B=Black, non-removeable
Notes:
1  For make/break switching above 100V, please contact GIGAVAC.
G IGAVAC® -  6382 Rose Lane -  Ca rp i n te r ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +1- 805 - 684 - 8401 -  f a x  +1- 805 - 684 - 8402
in fo@gigavac.com -  w w w.g igavac.com -  ©Copy r igh t  2003 -2017 G IGAVAC,  LLC.
3.94
100.1
2X .33
8.4
38.7
R1.53
.33
8.3
2.70
68.6
2X
40.9
1.61
59.9
2.36
5.8
.23
3.53
89.8
1.25
31.8
62.8
2.47
2X
18.8
.74
29.9
1.18
2X M10 STUDS,
SILVER PLATED
31.8
1.25
3.94
100.1
2X .33
8.4
38.7
R1.53
.33
8.3
2.70
68.6
2X
40.9
1.61
59.9
2.36
5.8
.23
3.53
89.8
1.25
31.8
62.8
2.47
2X
18.8
.74
29.9
1.18
2X M10 STUDS,
SILVER PLATED